

GR-348 of 2019

Order No-09

Dated-05.10.2023

Today is fixed for N/O and E/R of W/A.

No E/R of W/A is received against sole accused person.

As per compliance report dt-31.05.2023 issue W/P&A against sole accused person.

To 28.03.2024 for E/R of W/P&A.

BC-II to comply..

D/C by me

A.C.J.M.,  
Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.,  
Dinhata.